SCORE
65
65
66
67
67
68
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
73
73
74
75
75
77
78

WD

Low Net (Best Ball)

NAME PLACE PURSE
ckmon & Harry 1st Qualifier $420
Hansen & Sean  3rd Place $266
Hayes & David. 4th Place $218
Carter & Ed Po 2nd Qualifier S420
'Kvick & Tony N 5th Place $190
Eimer & Ray Sp  6th Place 5162
\rellano & Stev¢  7th Place $136
~vard & Brad Mc  7th Place S136
Haeling & John'  9th Place $92
Arroyo & Mark  9th Place S92
Garbe & Gary K 9th Place $92

masaki & Cam LaCasse
1 Floyd & Ken Lyon
isher & Michael Fisher
Appl & Mark Schaller
1son & Simon Parkinson
Allen & Tony McGee
Icedo & Michael Smith
nzalez & Raul Martinez
Sierra & Paul Wilson
Fleshman & Ed Hader

s Bhatti & Chris Jones
“ooper & Craig Stevens
iooch & David Nardoni
arris & Jeffrey McLean
onaghan & James Perry
1aflich & Angelito Judal
eath & Karry Przepiorski
nider & Neil Thompsen
Frazier & Bryon Russi

Closest to the Pin



Hole #3 Hole #5 Hole #12 Hole #15
Michael Fisher Jamie Cooper Cam LaCasse Paul Gonzalez
8|5Il 14!7" 2|5I| 11I5II
$20 $20 S20 S20



